
ANNUAL ADJUSTMENTS TO PRIOR YEARS ASSESSMENT ROLL

August 2014

ASSMT PROP COMP ASSMT ASSMT AS ADJSTD  

YEAR CLASS NO. NAME ON ROLL CORRECTED AMOUNT MISC

2007 PP 17-60207-350 Spic and Span Cleaners 1,200 0 -1,200 Out of business

2008 PP 17-60207-350 Spic and Span Cleaners 1,500 0 -1,500 Out of business

2009 PP 17-60207-350 Spic and Span Cleaners 1,800 0 -1,800 Out of business

2010 PP 17-60207-350 Spic and Span Cleaners 2,200 0 -2,200 Out of business

2011 PP 17-60207-350 Spic and Span Cleaners 2,700 0 -2,700 Out of business

2012 PP 17-60207-350 Spic and Span Cleaners 3,300 0 -3,300 Out of business

2013 PP 17-60207-350 Spic and Span Cleaners 4,100 0 -4,100 Out of business

2013 PP 17-60208-057 OCE  Financial Services 9,300 0 -9,300 Duplicate assessment

2013 PP 17-60212-089 Kairos Photographic 2,400 0 -2,400 Out of business

2013 PP 17-60200-103 Jean's Grooming Parlor 400 0 -400 Out of business

2013 PP 17-70210-1 Travis and Stephanie Welch 2,300 1,700 -600 Duplicate assessment

2013 PP 17-60206-050 Holsum Bakery 4,500 0 -4,500 Duplicate assessment

2013 PP 17-60211-118 Metrohome Corp 2,300 0 -2,300 Out of business

2013 RE 17-10066-060 Nicholas Charles Jr 156,000 99,400 -56,600 Data entry error

TOTAL CHAPTER 74.33 CORRECTIONS 194,000 101,100 -92,900

2012 PP 17-90079-000 Brick Oven Bakery 17,000 1,100 -15,900 Taxpayer report error

2013 PP 17-60203-122 Neader Motors 25,200 2,100 -23,100 Taxpayer report error

2013 PP 17-70199-019 Couleecap Inc 4,000 0 -4,000 Exempt

2013 PP 17-90040-000 Chart Energy and Chemicals 624,300 604,000 -20,300 Duplicate assessment

TOTAL CHAPTER 70.43 CORRECTIONS - REFUNDS 670,500 607,200 -63,300

GRAND TOTAL ALL CHANGES 864,500 708,300 -156,200

CHAPTER 74.33 CORRECTIONS

CHAPTER 70.43 CORRECTIONS (REFUNDS)


